BECb MUP
BUCKU / BT ZiB

WOTNAHAMNA / Fk& = A
GRANT'S TRIPLE WOOD
CHIVAS REGAL 12Y0

MACALLAN DOUBLE
CASK

AMEPUKA / EEA
JACK DANIELS

WPNAHONSA / B /R=
JAMESON

KANbBAJIOC
F/RESH

DU PER LEZ

TEKUNA /| KB =
JOSE CUERVO BLANCO

ROOSTER ROJO
REPOSADO

BOAKA / {R451ni@
OPTOOOKC

BEJTYT'A NOBLE

OHEIMH

BEJTYTA
TRANSATLANTIC

IDKWH / #1HRF il

HENDRICK'S

NUKEP / i

DE KUYPER

CAMPARI

APEROL
BECHEROVKA
JAGERMEISTER
AMARO MONTENEGRO

POM / ER 13 ;f
TAKAMAKA

40 mMn

390
690
2500

490

520

40 mn

750

40 mn

450
800

40 Mn
290
320
390
420

40 mn

750

40 mn
350
390
390
400
400
400

40 mn
350

BOTUCAL RESERVE EXCLUSIVE 1 050

MACKO / Rz Er#l
MISTRAL

40 mn
450

KAI.I]ACA / _FE_F 40 Mn
CACHACA 51 400
BEPMYT / &3 75 wn
CINZANO ROSSO 500
CINZANO DRY 500
CINZANO BIANCO 500
KOHbAK / BHETBE 40w
CAMUS VS 990
NMABO PA3JIUBHOE 400 M
FLIRE

NUDLES BY IVLEEVA 350
BUHO MO BOKAJIAM
MEFEBE

KPACHOE / 1 & /Y 125 mn
FINCA LAS MORAS 550
MALBEC

BENIOE / &Ry 125 mn
IL GAGGIO CHARDONNAY 550
VENETO IGT

UrPUCTOE / IAIA & kY 125 mn
SAN MARTINA 390
PROSECCO

BUHO MO BYTbIKAM {255
KPACHOE / 2L &#Y 750 mn
FINCA LAS MORAS 2 800
MALBEC

PICINI CHIANTI 3200
DOCG ORANGE LABEL

BEJIOE / HEBHY 750 mMn
IL GAGGIO 2990
CHARDONNAY VENETO IGT

CHRIS PINOT GRIGIO 3600
SHIP DREAMS SAUVIGNON 5400
WUIFPUCTOE / IAIA % 3E/Y 750 mn
BARTON AND 2100
GUESTIER BLANC DE BLANCS

ZONIN PROSECCO 3900
CALVE CREMANT 4500
DE BORDEAUX

NUDLES

BAPHAfl KAPTA / B2k



KOKTEWUIU / 3B

Mor - AN

TAWHCTBEHHbINA KOKTEWJIb

JKVH, TOHWK, TANMOBOE MAC/IO

WUHb, AHb, MOXYJINTAHb

BELUGA BOTANICAL'S, KOPAWA U3 NEMOHIPACCA, PO3bI U JIAUMA

CAMYPAUCKUN

JOKVH, TNYW, BENBIA KAKAO

CTAPA{ LWWKOJIA

MUBO, COOXY KNTYBHNKA

CEMb MY[PEL,OB
U3 BAMBYKOBOU POLLU

JKVH, BOLIKA, BAWLI3I0, POM, TEKUJIA, [ibIHS, COLLOBAS

CET LUOT /&

CETbl U3 TPEX LLOTOB /1 APKOI0O BEHEPA

rAHbB3N wowxz 1200

BAVL310, PUCOBbIN KOPAMAN

KOH53 40mMnx 3 1 200

KJTYBHUYHBIA COXKY, KUMYK

KAMMAM wowxz 1200

CAKE, HOPU, MATHA

BCE LIEHbl YKA3AHbI B PYBNIAX ALL PRICES ARE IN RUBLES

COOBLINTE BAPMEHY, ECJTU Y BAC ECTb AJIJIEPTUA HA KAKUE-NTNBO UHTPEAUEHTDI
TELL THE BARTENDER IF YOU ARE ALLERGIC TO ANY INGREDIENTS

A3UA
BUCKU /| Bt =i

KWTAW / FRELA
KUBAO

ANOHNSA / BAA
MASAHIRO KAIJIN

HATOZAKI
SAPPORO

BAUL3IO / B
NIULAN
SHANCHENGNIAN BAIJIU

NIULASHAN CHEN
NIAN BAIU

FENJIU
MOUTAI CHUN 2008

DKMH / 1142 F i
IMPACT

135 EAST HYOGO
DRY GIN

COMKY / k&
JINRO ORIGINAL

JINRO FLAVOURED
PEACH, GRAPES, PLUM, STRAWBERRY,
GRAPEFRUIT

CETIO / %%l

MUGI SHOCHU
HIMUKANO KUROUMA

SOBA SHOCHU
TENSHO SELECT

BUHO M0 BOKAJIAM

MEEE B
KPACHOE / ZL & /Y
CHANYU PHOENIX
CHANYU FAN LUK

BENOE / Y
CHANYU RIESLING

CAKE / ;%Ei 40 mn
NIHONSAKARI 450
BANSHAKU KARAKUCHI / Basic

NIHONSAKARI 600
TOKUSEN / BASIC PREMIUM

KUNIZAKARI SAIKA 650
DAIGINJO / BAsIC

CAKE0,3L/5& 300 wn

KUNIZAKARI 3900
NYUSANKIN NO OSAKE /Basic

NIHONSAKARI 4 550
NAMA CHOZOSHU / pREMIUM

KUGIZAKARI 5400
NIGORI / Basic

JWlKEP / i@ 40 mn

CHOYA UMUSHU 350
SILVER

ASAHI TAI YUJUSHU 990

BPEHHM / E éﬂi“, 40 mn

CHANGYU 900
FINE BRANDY

NMUBO BYTBIJTIOYHOE 350w
ASAHI 620
TSINGTAO STOUT 620
TSINGTAO WITBIER 620
JEJU NOUVEAU N/A 750

HITACHINO RED 1100
RICE ALE

BWHO MO BYTbIJIKAM
T

KPACHOE / ZL&H#Y

SANTE NEZHE TSUMITATE

NO ZEITAKU FUKAMINOARU
BE/NOE / BB

SANTE NEZHE TSUMITATE
NO ZEITAKU HANAYAKANIKAOR




